14/09/2008

16/09/2007

17/09/2006

11/09/2005

ler 77 - 4éme

lere 77 - 4éme

12/09/2004

14/09/2003

15/09/2002

09/09/2001

10/09/2000

12/09/1999

13/09/1998

14/09/1997

15/09/1996

11/06/1995

3109
3501

3023
3844

championnat de Seineet Marne

3034
3159
3641
3940

3234
4025

3215
3722

3254
3804

3113
3906

3331
4105

3148
3841

3338
4322

3240
4313

3112
4246

BENKHEDA

FAKIR ZARHOUNI

MAAZOUZ
ORFAO

IVASIV
RODRIGUES

FUSEAU CHESIERE
GANGLOFF-MURCIA

IVASIV
JTNEAC

SAIM
TRUEL

AZEDE
TRUEL

BOUMAZA
MOUHNA

BLONDIN
BERTHE

TIMBRANDY
TURPINAT

BARILLEAU
MALDI

TOUMI
FORCADE

BENCHABANE

LOUATI

pas trouvé de résultats

10 km de Roissy en Brie

Mohamed
Nazha

Akim
Soraya

Roman
Victor
Crigdle
Rosario

Roman
Larissa

Ahmed
Aurdlia
José
Aurélia
Mohamed
Sahar

Gérard
Jodlle

Fabio
Roseline
Didier
Claire

Mohamed
Lucie

Malik
Ddila

Algérie
Maroc

Algérie
Pontault AAC

Ukraine

Athlé Sud 77
AS St Junien
Athlé Sud 77

Ukraine
Moldavie
Algérie
USCrétel

AC Boulogne Billancourt
USCréell

ASCF Gagny
AS LaRochette Dammarie

E St Pathus Oissery
UA Villenoy

CS Meaux
COR Dammartin en Godle

Pontault AAC
France

Maroc
France

CSMontereau
Tunisie



